W

*

*
- O YV © N O U»u B W N

N

*13
14
15
16

*17
18
19

*20
21
22
23
24
25

*26
27
28
29
30
31
32

*33

*34
35
36

*37
38
39

*40
41
42
43
44

*45
46

*47
48
49
50

ARIA SINGLES CHART
T HP TITLE
3 19 1 APT.
2 13 2 LUTHER
4 13 1 MESSY
1 30 1 NOT LIKE US
5 19 1 THAT'S SO TRUE
7 4 1 BIRDS OF A FEATHER
6 28 2 DIE WITH A SMILE
9 4 7 PINK PONY CLUB
25 5 9 SPORTS CAR
10 58 1 BEAUTIFUL THINGS
1 9 5 THE DAYS - NOTION REMIX
8 25 2 ALL THE STARS
NEW 1 13 REVOLVING DOOR
13 44 4 GOOD LUCK, BABE!
14 45 1 A BAR SONG (TIPSY)
20 29 14 WILDFLOWER
NEW 1 17 I KNOW LOVE
15 6 13 DENIAL IS A RIVER
12 12 12 TV OFF
28 2 20 NOKIA
18 46 1 ESPRESSO
19 42 1 I HAD SOME HELP
16 27 1 TASTE
21 26 8 SAILOR SONG
23 62 4 LOSE CONTROL
NEW 1 26 DEAR GOD
29 3 27 ORDINARY
24 4 12 ABRACADABRA
26 21 11 TIMELESS
27 21 1 GUESS
22 2 22 BUSY WOMAN
17 37 1 PLEASE PLEASE PLEASE
NEW 1 33 PURPLE LACE BRA
NEW 1 34 MISS POSSESSIVE
32 72 1 IRIS
31 24 19 AIN'T NO LOVE IN OKLAHOMA (FROM TWISTERS: THE AL...
RE 7 14 IT'S OKI'M OK
33 48 1 TOO SWEET
37 78 6 | REMEMBER EVERYTHING
REE 4 14 2 HANDS
34 28 7 I LOVE YOU, I'M SORRY
36 8 23 INDIGO
35 26 19 THE DOOR
NEW 1 44 DIE TRYING
R/E 12 7 CHIHIRO
45 11 30 BAD DREAMS
NEW 1 47 BLOODONMYHANDS
R/E 150 4 DREAMS
48 23 22 WHEN IT RAINS IT POURS
49 37 12 PINK SKIES

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P>PLATINUM 70K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LASTWEEK TITIMESIN HP HIGH POSITION
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Artist

Rosé, Bruno Mars

Kendrick Lamar

Lola Young

Kendrick Lamar

Gracie Abrams

Billie Eilish

Lady Gaga, Bruno Mars
Chappell Roan

Tate McRae

Benson Boone

Chrystal

Kendrick Lamar & SZA

Tate McRae

Chappell Roan

Shaboozey

Billie Eilish

Tate McRae Feat. The Kid Laroi
Doechii

Kendrick Lamar

Drake

Sabrina Carpenter

Post Malone Feat. Morgan Wallen
Sabrina Carpenter

Gigi Perez

Teddy Swims

Tate McRae

Alex Warren

Lady Gaga

The Weeknd, Playboi Carti
Charli XCX Feat. Billie Eilish
Sabrina Carpenter

Sabrina Carpenter

Tate McRae

Tate McRae

Goo Goo Dolls

Luke Combs

Tate McRae

Hozier

Zach Bryan Feat. Kacey Musgraves
Tate McRae

Gracie Abrams

Sam Barber Feat. Avery Anna
Teddy Swims
PartyNextDoor, Drake & Yebba
Billie Eilish

Teddy Swims

Tate McRae Feat. Flo Milli
Fleetwood Mac

Luke Combs

Zach Bryan
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<P>

<P>3
<P>2
<P>7
<P>4

<P>

<P>11

<P>10

<P>5
<P>2
<P>2

<P>8
<P>4
<P>3

<P>7

<P>

<P>5

<P>2
<P>2
<G>

<P>4

<P>

<P>2
<G>

<P>2

<P>2

<P>

<P>15
<P>10
<P>2

COMPANY
WAR
INR/UMA
ISL/UMA
INR/UMA
INR/UMA
INR/UMA
WAR/UMA
ISL/UMA
RCA/SME
WAR
PDR/UMA
INR/UMA
RCA/SME
ISL/UMA
EMP
INR/UMA
RCA/SME
CAP/UMA
INR/UMA
SME
ISL/JUMA
UNI/UMA
ISL/UMA
ISL/UMA
WAR
RCA/SME
ATL/WAR
INR/UMA
REP/UMA
UMA/WAR
ISL/UMA
ISL/UMA
RCA/SME
RCA/SME
WAR
SME/WAR
RCA/SME
COL/SME
UMA/WAR
RCA/SME
INR/UMA
ATL/WAR
WAR

SME
INR/UMA
WAR
RCA/SME
WAR

SME

WAR

*BULLET

CAT NO.

0075678602313
US-UG1-24-08496
6575413
00602465779974
US-UG1-24-06903
US-UM7-24-01994
US-UM7-24-09273
US-AT2-20-01300
US-RC1-24-03580
US-WB1-23-07016
GB-UM7-24-06694
6734092
US-RC1-24-03577
6557810
US-UYG-15-41249
US-UM7-24-01993
US-RC1-24-03582
US-UG1-24-05664
US-UG1-24-08493
US-LD9-17-72032
6559011

6576515
US-UM7-24-04100
US-HM9-24-38095
US-WB1-23-02315
US-RC1-24-03579
US-AT2-25-00463
US-UM7-24-12581
US-UG1-24-06536
7567963607
US-UM7-24-13907
US-UM7-24-04101
US-RC1-24-03552
US-RC1-24-03576
US-WB1-07-04707
US-AT2-24-02805
G010005354947M
US-SM1-24-01865
US-WB1-23-04903
G010005376152T
US-UG1-24-01766
US-AT2-24-09405
USWB12302886
US-LD9-17-72033
US-UM7-24-01988
US-WB1-24-03749
US-RC1-24-03578
US-WB1-01-01072
G0100037518418
US-WB1-24-01947
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